
女子個人
aパート bパート
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草津東 3 三 49

浅野　茉莉亜 (青森)

(茨城) 鹿島

東奥義塾

宮崎日大

對馬　明里 (滋賀)

酒井　梨帆 (愛知)

二

3 三

大同大大同 3 三 50

那須　澪佳 (宮崎)

50

49

57

56

55

54

嶋　彩花

鈴木　里香子

51

53

52

66

63

2 二 60

3 二 68

三

65

3 三 64

森永　菜月

谷本　理緒

東海大札幌 3 三 61

62

64

63

62

61

60

第

藤原　果歩

川﨑　優樹

田村　美咲

(岡山) 玉島 2 二

細田　知公

(長野) 佐久長聖 2 二 58

(長崎) 長崎西陵

(福井) 敦賀

2 二

59

福田　安優子

(広島) 盈進

56

53

52

51

55

54

2 二小堀　桃佳

58

3

三

三

3

下田代　彩香

(香川) 高松商業 3 三

(神奈川) 希望ケ丘 3 三

(北海道)

安房 3 二

(鳥取) 米子北 3 二 70

英真学園 742 三

(大分) 大分鶴崎 73

93 場

試

合

三 79

三

二 91

第

四

三 87

二 86

三

二

72

65

73

71

70

69

68

67

66

樋田　和泉

山中　秋乃

今井　杏佳

3 三

3 二 72(群馬) 共愛学園

(静岡) 浜名 71

(山梨) 甲府商 3

2

3

3

(新潟)

(三重)

3 二

(大阪)

場

合

横井　唯伽

(兵庫) 関西学院 2 二 67大西　真奈未

髙橋　佑実 (岩手) 盛岡南 3

(千葉)

(熊本) 開新

(鹿児島) 鳳凰 2 三 69

57
三

竹入　未紗

東畑　百香 (奈良) 三

試

59

第

鈴鹿 2

(山口) 山口県鴻城

(秋田) 秋田商業 3

新潟商業 3

3奈良大附属

富岡西 3長谷川　瑞実 (徳島)

(石川) 金沢

紺本　楓

樽本　有貴

下山　奏音

松井　夏鈴

伊波　杏々佳

長野商業

小松　加奈

宮城　舞衣

室屋　悠望香

江藤　有紗

一

試

合

(香川)

新潟中央

15

磐田西(静岡)

(滋賀) 八幡商業

三3琴平

2

3 1

大松　藍里

村田　桃子

3

平成２８年度　全国高等学校総合体育大会　剣道大会
第６３回全国高等学校剣道大会

西口　真琴 (茨城) 守谷

3

二

(広島) 広島翔洋

3 三

3 三

(福岡) 中村学園女子

二

三

(岩手) 盛岡南

奈良大附属

9

8

10

7

3 二

二3

2

二3

17

143

13

三2

3 二

6

5

4

3

2 二

三(山形) 左沢 3

(愛知) 岡崎城西

19三

三 18

二

三(富山) 龍谷富山 3

(埼玉) 埼玉栄

滝川第二

興南高

16

二 152

三

12(神奈川) 桐蔭学園 3 三

三3

10

(長崎) 島原11 鈴木　文音

村松　怜奈

11

2

1

23

22

21

7

14

5

9

髙野橋　香恋

中村　あずさ

塚本　結衣 (奈良)4

3

(長野)6

田渕　南帆

丹野　愛美

(兵庫)

(沖縄)

北條　李華

福田　彩夏

17

16

上田　真衣

13 青山　若葉

12

(新潟)

板倉　萌乃

皆川　祐里奈8

第

二

牛木　麻理奈

岡根　真琴20

19 忠政　実来

29

28

27

26

25

24

三

二

二

二

二

二

三

二

試

合

櫻木　華穂 (佐賀)

佐藤　　蘭 (福島) 若松商

福知山成美

場

39 (群馬) 沼田女子

小山

桜宮

(北海道) 札幌日大場

(千葉) 木更津総合

東奥義塾

西大寺

三

三3

(岡山)

(青森) 3

3

3

18

24

23

21

20

22

30

29

28

27

26

25

(徳島)

3

島﨑　唯衣 (高知) 高知

三重総合

(鳥取) 米子松蔭

3

3久原　未来 (大分)

見崎　未祐

城北 3

河野　桃音 (鹿児島) 鹿児島実業

松本　泉帆 (和歌山) 和歌山東 3

甲府商

龍谷

前嶋　菜々子

村井　滉菜 (東京) 国士舘

二 94

91

3

2

34

33

30

31

元長　鈴 (岡山) 玉島

(福井)

(愛媛)

(岐阜)

(京都)

羽生　遥 (秋田) 秋田商業

(山梨)

(福島) 磐城

88

80

二 92

3 二 89

1 二

稲田　ひな子

三

三

3

二2

3

3

3

43

40三

33

32二

三 31

二

3

(岡山) 岡山一宮 3 二 75

96

94

93

92

荒井　雅世

高柴　侑里

阿部　ゆめな (和歌山) 和歌山東 3

2

富山北部 3 三 77

76二

(富山)

(栃木) 白鷗足利 3

青山　萌

横田　美南海

82

81

78

80

79

76

75

74

77

3 三 82

五十嵐　千乃 (宮城) 3 二 78

81

3

小牛田農林

麗澤瑞浪

本庄第一

安東　侑花 (岐阜)

嶋田　莉子 (埼玉)

倉嶋　倫子

(沖縄) 小禄

二 90

(愛媛) 済美89

88 上野　碧泉 (山形) 左沢

85

86 小川　梨々香

中澤　琳

(福岡) 筑紫台

宮本　理央

松村　朋香90

87

杉野　沙也加

84

(京都) 日吉ヶ丘 3 三 85

34

36

35

37

酒井　香菜子 (高知) 高知 2 三

3 三

84

8383

2

3

3

38

36

35

32

(石川) 金沢桜丘 3

2

2

二

三

二

帝京第五

麗澤瑞浪

安田　夏子

小林　桃香

桑島　葉月

髙木　夏海

37

42

三 4141

40 (宮城) 3

三北陸

角田　真優

山﨑　愛華

2

3 38

二 39

45

44 生沼　央佳 (栃木)

日章学園

仙台育英

43 松本　香鈴 (大阪)

42 山口県鴻城吉木　倫子 (山口)

(宮崎)西原　好実

前田　舞

三

阿蘇中央 3

44

46三

45

二 96庄島　亜美

伊藤　さくら 2 二 95(三重)

(島根) 1

95

三

47

48 黒見　柚日子

桑野　こゆき (熊本)

47 田名瀬　泰奈

46 (島根) 大社

(東京) 国士舘

出雲商業 3 48

二鈴鹿 2

(佐賀) 白石


